3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

mysterybox
(airdrop-polygon.xyz)
(airdrop-polygon.xyz)
Ether NFT

foxy

foxy

(airdrop-polygon.xyz)

POLYGON
Ox7eb9ff70cc9a271f598fbhe95a5affc5%eabbcc07

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC
mybox
REWARDS (airdrop-polygon.xyz)
REWARDS (airdrop-polygon.xyz)
Ether Airdrop
$FOXY
$FOXY

REWARDS (airdrop-polygon.xyz)

foxy $FOXY

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1 2024-07-29 Ox6c33d36debh999143f1a + 1 $FOXY v
10:17:25 9021e3b9959fee414c799a

852df49d6clech2d89250c

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x7eb9ff70cc9a271f598fbe95a5affc59ea6bcc07
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6c33d36debb999143f1a9021e3b9959fee414c799a852df49d6c1ecb2d89250c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6c33d36debb999143f1a9021e3b9959fee414c799a852df49d6c1ecb2d89250c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6c33d36debb999143f1a9021e3b9959fee414c799a852df49d6c1ecb2d89250c

Date & time

2024-07-29
10:17:01

2024-07-29
10:16:57

2024-07-29
10:16:13

2024-07-29
08:14:56

2024-07-29
08:14:52

2024-07-29
08:14:30

2024-07-29
06:26:11

Transaction Id

Oxf06444d92fb2a0dd77%e

3bd228e702140b3b23fd62

01fc4aah066007a36a2574

Oxa4d246de68cdc352b055

341150461d5fc7471d6004

£138b5c6442¢c25d6631bf5

Ox30f11e0?abbfeaac4fc8

795d5h3eal42f2b78435a4

27ce9dbb6e5e4cc4eat7253

0x192c811069e636c48e25

elf99f3c26b1f7c%415dba

ac3e341b3728581a518b5f

Ox4e76cd543ae8a29d3d?24

622c0ebd800Ffa56294%9bac

93b51c1991aa07bf1b7119

Ox0e46e176381d7e91f666

4e9399122f2cebal?2bac72

68136fh08df54t42e78c0d

Ox3e3aeec2a55830ch2e56

12e6dlec47e09aa87ccddb

567d1593423445219d3d6f

Amount

+ 1 mybox

+ 1 $FOXY

+ 1 $FOXY

+ 1 REWARDS

(airdrop-polygon.x

yz)

+ 1 REWARDS

(airdrop-polygon.x

yz)

+ 1 REWARDS

(airdrop-polygon.x

yz)

+ 1 Ether Airdrop
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf06444d92fb2a0dd779e3bd228e702140b3b23fd6201fc4aab066007a36a2574
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf06444d92fb2a0dd779e3bd228e702140b3b23fd6201fc4aab066007a36a2574
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf06444d92fb2a0dd779e3bd228e702140b3b23fd6201fc4aab066007a36a2574
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa4d246de68cdc352b055341150461d5fc7471d6004f138b5c6442c25d6631bf5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa4d246de68cdc352b055341150461d5fc7471d6004f138b5c6442c25d6631bf5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa4d246de68cdc352b055341150461d5fc7471d6004f138b5c6442c25d6631bf5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x30f11e09abbfeaac4fc8795d5b3ea042f2b78435a427ce9d66e5e4cc4eaf7253
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x30f11e09abbfeaac4fc8795d5b3ea042f2b78435a427ce9d66e5e4cc4eaf7253
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x30f11e09abbfeaac4fc8795d5b3ea042f2b78435a427ce9d66e5e4cc4eaf7253
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x192c811069e636c48e25e1f99f3c26b1f7c9415dbaac3e341b3728581a518b5f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x192c811069e636c48e25e1f99f3c26b1f7c9415dbaac3e341b3728581a518b5f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x192c811069e636c48e25e1f99f3c26b1f7c9415dbaac3e341b3728581a518b5f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4e76cd543ae8a29d3d94622c0ebd800fa562949bac93b51c1991aa07bf1b7119
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4e76cd543ae8a29d3d94622c0ebd800fa562949bac93b51c1991aa07bf1b7119
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4e76cd543ae8a29d3d94622c0ebd800fa562949bac93b51c1991aa07bf1b7119
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0e46e176381d7e91f6664e9399122f2ceba126ac7268136fb08df54f42e78c0d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0e46e176381d7e91f6664e9399122f2ceba126ac7268136fb08df54f42e78c0d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0e46e176381d7e91f6664e9399122f2ceba126ac7268136fb08df54f42e78c0d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3e3aeec2a55830cb2e5612e6d1ec47e09aa87ccddb567d15934234452f9d3d6f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3e3aeec2a55830cb2e5612e6d1ec47e09aa87ccddb567d15934234452f9d3d6f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3e3aeec2a55830cb2e5612e6d1ec47e09aa87ccddb567d15934234452f9d3d6f

